FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). 11-14 58806 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES. ROLF LESEM and TR hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera LESLIE C. BARRETT, the grantee, does hereby for the consideration of the grantee.	WARRANTY DEED VOI DUR DO PORTANI	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES. ROLF LESEM and TRU hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera LESLIE C. BARRETT,	WARRANTY DEED VOI 74 D. 20 -	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera LESLIE C. BARRETT,		
LESLIE C. BARRETT,	ENTS, That Vol. 78 Page 2643	O
	tion hereinst	
assigns, that certainers of grant, bargain, sell a	nd convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successo ments, hereditaments and appurtenances therewrote between the	-
pertaining, situated in the Court, with the tene	ments, hereditaments and grantee and grantee's heirs, successo	Calle
The NW4NE4 of Section 13, Township 3 Klamath County, Oregon.	5 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridia	
, to the following.	그는 것 같은 것 같	
1. Rights of the public in and to an within the limits of streets, roads (	ny portion of the herein described premises lyin or highway.	2
Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as "SAVINGS EXCEPTING IN A	i recorded in Volume M66, page 5649, Microfilm	
assigns, a petrotest	unto grantors their that	d
follows:	ess to and from grantors' lande	)r
To Have and to II in the IIF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	s description, see reverse side.)	
and to nota the same unto the se	DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE	
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above	with said grantee and grantee's heirs successors and assigns forever.	
of record as of the date of this date	e granted premises, free from all encumbrances	hat
the date of this deed	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, t granted premises, free from all encumbrances d and those apparent upon the land, if any, as c	ted
grantor will warned	as of the second s	)£
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim nose claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars	nat
In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Wit	and the second part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim obse claiming under the above described encumbrances. This transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 12,000.00 in includes other property or value given or promised which is or requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 11thay of November 1978 signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b	.)
order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized the	4
If everyte of t	Kold Constantion of the letter of the	<b>y</b>
ffix corporate seal)	Rolf Lesem	.
	1º 5/	
TATE OF BREEDW, California	STATE OF OFFICIN Trudy Lesem	
County of Tos angeles ss.	- ON UNEGON, County of	
County of Jos angeles ) 55. Mov. 11 19.78	Personally approved it	1
	Personally appoaredand	
Personally appeared the above named	ach for himself and not one for the ut who, being duly sworn,	1
	president and that the latter is the	
and acknowledded the loss t	Scoretary of	
voluntary act and deed	a contract the seal attixed to the foredoing tand	
FFICIAL CALL OFFICIAL SEAL	It is and corporation and that said instrument is the corporation. I said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- all of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of nem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
Note Shippic for Greater Calle	(Oppress	
VIV contrainisation WX promyn. expires APR 7, 1980 M	otary Public for Oregon SEAL) y commission expires:	
lf and Trudy Leson	The second s	
71 Dumont Place,	STATE OF OREGON,	
GRANTOR'S NAME		
	County of	
5 So. Alhambra,	Cer fr that it /	
10109 101K, CA 91/54	Vas received for record on the	1
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE REBERVED St. O'Clock M.	

SPACE REBERVED

FOR

RECORDER'S USE

By

Leslie C. Barrett

315 So. Alhambra,

Leslie C. Barrett 315 So. Alhambra,

Monterey Park, CA 91754 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Monterey Park, CA 9175/ 1/ NAME ADDRESS, ZIP

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

73

- 2 torten strike female and a strike t

at o'clock M., and recorded in book..... on page..... or as file/reel numbe ..... Record of Deeds at said county. وأنبطؤه Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

......

Recording Officer Deputy

26431

Continuation of description,

- (2) ... NE<sup>1</sup>N<sup>1</sup><sub>2</sub>SE<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub> of Section 13, Township 35 South, Range 10 E.W.M.; W<sup>1</sup><sub>2</sub>N<sup>1</sup><sub>2</sub>SW<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub>, SW<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub>SE<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub> of Section 16, SW<sup>1</sup><sub>4</sub> of Section 17, All of Section 18 and N<sup>1</sup><sub>2</sub> of Section 10, Township 35 South, Range 11 E.W.M., which said easement shall be appurtenant to grantors' said lands."
- 3. Easement as disclosed by Deed recorded in Volume M67, page 4454, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows: "Together with an easement 60 feet in width over West ½ of Northeast ½ of Section 13 for ingress and egress and incidental purposes."
- 4. Reservations and restrictions as contained in Deed recorded in Volume 313, page 381, Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows:
  "Title to the above described property is conveyed subject to all other existing
  - easements for public roads and highways, for public utitlities, and for railroads and pipe lines and for any other easements or rights of way of record; and there is hereby reserved any and all roads, trails, telephone lines, etc., actually constructed by the United States, with the rights of the United States to maintain, operate or improve the same, so long as needed or used for or by the United States. (Dept. Instr. January 13, 1916, 44L.D. 513)."

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH;

det.

41

in a list of the second

the 22nd day of November A. D. 1978 at 11:49lock AM., and

why recorded in Vol. M78 of Deeds on Page 26430

Wm D. MILNE, County Clerk etha Ahets ch Don By

ين وي المراجعة المراج ويتوافق المراجعة المر

. تدبي المجرود ال

Fee \$6.00